Procedure file

Basic information

NLE - Non-legislative enactments

2022/0364(NLE)

Marrakesh Agreement establishing the World Trade Organization (WTO):
Agreement on Fisheries Subsidies. Protocol

Subject

6.20.01 Agreements and relations in the context of the World Trade

Organization (WTO)

Key events
09/11/2022
05/12/2022

12/12/2022

21/03/2023

22/03/2023

19/04/2023

19/04/2023

25/05/2023

08/06/2023

Preparatory document

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

COM(2022)0582

14557/2022

A9-0068/2023

(4

T9-0108/2023

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2022/0582/COM_COM(2022)0582_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2022&nu_doc=0582
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2023-0068_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2023-0108_EN.html

