Procedure file

Basic information				
NLE - Non-legislative enactments	2022/0364(NLE)	Procedure completed		
Marrakesh Agreement establishing the World Trade Organization (WTO): Agreement on Fisheries Subsidies. Protocol				
Subject 6.20.01 Agreements and relations in the cont Organization (WTO)	ext of the World Trade			

Key events			
09/11/2022	Preparatory document	COM(2022)0582	Summary
05/12/2022	Legislative proposal published	14557/2022	Summary
12/12/2022	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
21/03/2023	Vote in committee		
22/03/2023	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading	A9-0068/2023	Summary
19/04/2023	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
19/04/2023	Decision by Parliament	<u>T9-0108/2023</u>	Summary
25/05/2023	Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament		
08/06/2023	Final act published in Official Journal		